High-Speed, Heavy Duty, Primary/Secondary
Line Protection for PBXs and Connection EquipmentDELTA™ Protector
The Delta™ P rotector provides pre m i u m ,
high-speed protection for sensitive
communications and data equipment.
The module of choice in high lightning
areas, the D e l t a™ offers superior
protection from overvoltages and

BIPOLAR
DIODES
ORDERING INFORMATION:
CONFIGURATION TYPE 75 VOLT 230 VOLT 350 VOLT
Single-Pin Heat Coil 95BCDXN-75 95BCDXN-230 95BCDXN-350
Sneak Fuse 95BCSDXN-75 95BCSDXN-230 95BCSDXN-350
Five-Pin Heat Coil 195BCDXN-75 195BCDXN-230. 195BCDXN-350
Sneak Fuse 195BCSDXN-75 195BCSDXN-230 195BCSDXN-350
DELTA™ PROTECTOR
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE DELTA™ IS A TRADEMARK OF PORTA SYSTEMS CORP.